Consultant Cost Estimate

David Evans and Associates, Inc.

Date: February 3, 2025
For: Snohomish County Planning & Development Services
Project: Review of Stormwater and Subdivision Site Plans and Reports

Amendment: 4

TASK 1 - Project Management and Coordination

Job Classification Hours
Project Manager V 20
Engineer V 20
Administrative Assistant IV 20
Project Accountant IlI 10

TASK 2 - Application Materials Review Services

Job Classification Hours
Engineer V 315
Engineer IV 200
Engineer Designer | 200

REIMBURSABLES

Type Quantity

Mileage 200 mi.

Parking 78 days

Courier 2
SUBCONSULTANTS:

Name Cost

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:

PREPARED BY:

—. Dul__

David Evans and Associates, Inc.
14432 SE Eastgate Way Suite 400
Bellevue, WA 98007

Billing Rate
S 300.00
$ 225.00
S 125.00
$ 120.00

Task 1 Labor:

Billing Rate
S 225.00
$ 180.00
S 140.00

Task 2 Labor:

Unit Cost
S 0.670
S 6.00
S 25.00

Total Reimbursables:

Multiplier

Total Subconsultants:

Total
6,000.00
4,500.00
2,500.00
1,200.00

wjumrn n n

14,200.00

Total
70,875.00
36,000.00
28,000.00

v n n

134,875.00

134.00
468.00

50.00
652.00

v n n

w n
1

$ 149,727.00



